
2019/2020 Committee Members 

Scott Taggart scott.taggart@cityofnorthbay.ca 

Scott Ward wardworld1962@gmail.com 

Rob deBortoli bon.rob@sympatico.ca 

Mark Beaudry mbaudry@wamco.ca 

Darren Radey dradey@jlrichards.ca 

Angelo Prato angelo.prato@vale.com 

Shane Skinner shane.skinner@townsrf.ca 

Carla Buckner Carla.bunkner@ssmpuc.com 

Brooke Suurna brooke.suurna@ssmpuc.com 

Jonathon Dewey Jonathon.dewey@cityofnorthbay.ca 

Julie Friel Julie.friel@greatersudbury.ca 

Don DiDonato don.didonato@shaw.ca 
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